
Year One:    

Fall Semester  

Year One:    

Spring Semester  

Year One:    

Summer Session  

N705H Trends Influencing the DNP                                       3cr    

N706H Health Policy for Health Care   Professionals           3cr  

N716H EBP & Scholarship Inquiry                                          3cr 

    

 

 

N717H Healthcare Quality & Informatics                             3cr 

 

N704H Principles of Epidemiology                                      3cr 

N709 I H DNP Project Proposal                                           1cr 

N718 H Scholarly Writing (optional)                                    1 cr 

N715H   Analytical Foundations of Practice  Inquiry          2cr 

N708H Org. Systems and Healthcare  Financing               3cr 

  

N709 II H DNP Project Proposal                                        1cr  

N727 H  DNP Practice Inquiry Methods                             2 cr 

Year Two:  

Fall Semester  

Year Two:  

Spring Semester  

 

N769 H Nurse Executive leadership                                      3cr     

N777AH DNP Practicum                                                         1cr  

                                 

N772H DNP  Project:  Implementation                                   2cr 

 

 

N777BH  DNP Practicum                                                        1cr   

N773H DNP Project: Evaluation                                             2cr 

 

N7XX  DNP Innovative Leadership or APRN elective             3cr                                                    

 

Total Academic Credits 36 

 

 

 

 

Year One:   

Fall Semester  

Year One:   

Spring Semester  

Year One   

Summer Session  

N705H Trends Influencing the DNP                                      3cr                                                                      

N706H Health Policy  for Health Care Professionals           3cr 

 

N717 H Healthcare Quality & Informatics                                

3cr 

 

N704H Epidemiology                                                            3cr 

N715H  Analytical Foundations of Practice Inquiry              2cr 

N708H  Organizational Systems & Healthcare Financing 

                                                                                           3 cr 

Year Two:  

Fall Semester  

Year Two:  

Spring Semester  

Year Two:   

Summer Session  

N716 H EBP & Scholarship Inquiry                                         3cr 

 

N769 H  Nurse Executive Leadership                                 3cr                                      

N709 I H DNP Project Proposal                                             1cr 

N718 H Scholarly Writing (optional)                                      1 cr 

N7XXH DNP Innovative Leadership or APRN elective            3cr 

N709 II H  DNP Project: Proposal                                         1cr 

N717H DNP Practice Inquiry Methods                                  2cr 

Year Three:  

Fall Semester  

Year Three:  

Spring Semester  

Year Three:  

Summer Session  

N777AH  DNP Practicum                             I                        1cr                           

N772H  DNP  Project  Implementation                                 2cr 

N777BH DNP Practicum                                                      1 cr                   

N773H  DNP Project : Evaluation                                         2cr 

 

Total Academic Credits 36 

 

 

Post MS DNP Curriculum  (AY 22/23) 

      Admission to the DNP in Nursing program is based on an overall appraisal of the applicant’s ability to undertake doctoral study and of 
their potential contributions to advanced nursing  practice. An admission interview is required.  Applications to the DNP program will be 
considered  when a complete application is submitted via Nursing CAS:   

       Go to the GSN website: https://umassmed.edu/gsn/academics/doctorate-of-nursing-practice/admission-criteria/. 

       Non matriculated students may take up to four courses before coming into the post MS DNP program with permission by the DNP Pro-
gram Director. Contact Jean.Boucher@umassmed.edu. 

Full-Time Study Plan: Two years: Fall Admit/ 36 credits 

Part Time Study Plan: Three years: Fall admit 

https://umassmed.edu/gsn/academics/doctorate-of-nursing-practice/admission-criteria/

